SKU  1-WW36-RGBW-SMART
Apr 24, 2026
36W RGBW 4-in-1 LED Wall Washer,
IP67, Wi-Fi + Bluetooth Smart Control
OVERVIEW
The 1-WW36-RGBW-SMART is a 36W RGBW 4-in-1 LED wall washer designed for outdoor facade,
landscape, and commercial accent lighting applications. The slim aluminum housing uses 6063-series alloy
with an anodized finish, and a 4mm tempered glass lens rated IK08 for impact resistance. Wi-Fi and
Bluetooth dual-mode control is supported through the Magic Home app, with a remote control included.
The fixture operates on AC 120V–265V and delivers a 30-degree beam angle suited for grazing and
washing vertical surfaces. The light source is Bridgelux LED with a rated lifespan of 50,000 hours. A fully
potted PCB and driver enclosure provide IP67 waterproof protection, making the unit suitable for permanent
outdoor installation. Operating temperature range is -20°C to +60°C. Wiring includes a 300mm lead with
male and female waterproof connectors.
The fixture carries an IP67 ingress protection rating confirmed by the manufacturer. A 3-year warranty is
included.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Power 36 W
Luminous flux 2204 lm
CRI 80
Beam angle 30 °
IP rating IP67
Input voltage 120 V
Dimensions 47.2 x 1.0 x 2.4 in (L x
W x H)
Rated life 50000 hr
Warranty 3 yr
Operating temp -20 to +60 °C
DIMENSIONS
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com 1-WW36-RGBW-SMART  ·  1 / 2
Specifications subject to change without notice.
CERTIF ICATIONS &  COMPLIANCE
IP67
IP67
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com 1-WW36-RGBW-SMART  ·  2 / 2
Specifications subject to change without notice.